Lawn Chair Gardener

5901 Birchwood St.
Shoreview, MN 55126

(651) 485-5171
dawn@lawnchairgardener.com
www.lawnchairgardener.com

BILL TO

Laura Jesster
Bassett Creek Watershed
Management Commission

Social Media

Researched and published 6 Facebook posts for
August 2020 that reached 3381 people and had 86
engagements (clicks and reactions)

Board minutes
Attended BCWMC board meeting via web platform
and drafted minutes

Consulting:News article

wrote and submitted "Precipitation Whiplash" for Sun
Post newspapers

Consulting:Education

Wrote and produced CAMP video
Consulting:Website

posted "Precipitation Whiplash" article on website
page

Consulting:Materials for project
1 Facebook ad for "Bee Kind" video ($50)

4.75

6.25

5.25

5.25

0.50

Item 4Civ.
BCWMC 10-15-20

o dener

INVOICE # 1207
DATE 10/02/2020
DUE DATE 11/01/2020
TERMS Net 30

45.00

45.00

45.00

Subtotal:
45.00

45.00

Subtotal:

50.00

213.75

281.25

236.25

731.25
236.25

22.50

258.75

50.00

Subtotal: 50.00

$1,040.00

Thank you for your business!

BALANCE DUE


Home
Text Box
Item 4Civ.
BCWMC 10-15-20


Summary Last 30 days

Dawn Dubats Pape spent $50.00 on 1 ad in the last 30 days.

- i i i h i
Reach Post Link Clicks
Engagement

681 39 21

Recent Ads

Ads activity is reported in the timezone of your account.

@ Completed View Results

Post Engagements
Got plans this weekend? Fall is a great time to plant per...

681 39

Heach

$50.00
Fost Engagements Spent of $50.00





