Item 4Civ. BCWMC 10-15-20

Lawn Chair Gardener

5901 Birchwood St. Shoreview, MN 55126 (651) 485-5171 dawn@lawnchairgardener.com www.lawnchairgardener.com



INVOICE

BILL TO

Laura Jesster Bassett Creek Watershed Management Commission **INVOICE #** 1207

DATE 10/02/2020
DUE DATE 11/01/2020
TERMS Net 30

	BALANCE DUE		\$1,040.00
			Subtotal: 50.00
Consulting:Materials for project 1 Facebook ad for "Bee Kind" video (\$50)	1	50.00	50.00
page			Subtotal: 258.75
Consulting:Website posted "Precipitation Whiplash" article on website	0.50	45.00	22.50
Consulting:Education Wrote and produced CAMP video	5.25	45.00	236.25
			Subtotal: 731.25
Consulting:News article wrote and submitted "Precipitation Whiplash" for Sun Post newspapers	5.25	45.00	236.25
Board minutes Attended BCWMC board meeting via web platform and drafted minutes	6.25	45.00	281.25
Social Media Researched and published 6 Facebook posts for August 2020 that reached 3381 people and had 86 engagements (clicks and reactions)	4.75	45.00	213.75
DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT



Last 30 days ▼

Dawn Dubats Pape spent \$50.00 on 1 ad in the last 30 days.



Recent Ads

Ads activity is reported in the timezone of your account.

